
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION. INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 2002308000908

Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan
M/s. AMAN ENTERPRISES

H. No. 3/A Gali No.-1
ShYam Colony lsmailpur

Faridabad Harfana_12l003
Wage Month : JUL-2023

Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges

Employer's Share Of Contribution

Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

A/C 1 (?)

0

A/C 2 (?)

1,314

0

0

1,314

A/C 10 (?)

0

A/C 21 (?)

0

A/C 22 (?)

9,649

31,529

41, 178

21,880

0

21,880

1, 314

0

1,314

Total Amount (?) : 65,686

ForAMAN ENni

droprietor


